the

derby = allestree
mon to fri from 31 august

Busz No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

Bus No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

am

5.35

543

5.46

5.49

5.52

5.55

am

7.20

7.29

7.32

7.36

.39

T.42

am

6.05

6.13

6.16

6.19

6.22

6.25

am

7.30

7.40

743

747

7.50

7.53

am

6.20

6.28

6.31

6.34

6.37

6.40

am

7.40

7.50

7.53

7.57

8.00

&.03

&.10

am

6.35

6.44

6.47

.51

.54

6.57

T7.03

am

7.50

a.01

4.05

a.10

813

a.16

am

6.50

6.59

7.02

7.06

7.09

712

am

8.00

a1

8.15

8.20

8.23

8.26

am

7.00

7.9

a2

716

719

7.2z

am

8.10

a.21

8.25

8.30

8.33

8.36

am

710

719

7.22

T.27

729

7.32

7.35

am

&.20

8.3

8.35

&.40

8.43

&.46

.54



Buz No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scar=sdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

Bus No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

Bus No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Askerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

am

8.35

8.46

8.50

.55

8.58

9.01

12

16

19

22

pm

2.00

204

212

2.16

218

2.22

am

8.50

9.01

9.05

9.10

9.13

9.16

10

19

22

26

32

pm

240

219

222

2.26

229

2.32

am

9.00

9.09

912

9.16

9.19

9.22

32

37

39

42

45

pm

220

229

2.32

237

2.39

2.42

2.45

am

9.10

9.19

9.22

9.26

9.29

9,32

9.39

39

42

49

52

pm

2.30

2.4

2.45

2.50

.53

2.56

am

9.20

9.29

9,32

9.36

9.39

9.42

49

52

02

pm

2.40

.51

2.55

3.00

303

3.06

am

9.30

9.39

9.42

9.46

9.49

9.52

02

12

19

pm

2.50

3.01

3.05

3.10

313

3.16

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

until

pm

3.00
311

315

3.20
323

3.26



Buz No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scar=sdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

Bus No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Aszkerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

Bus No

Derby Corporation 5t Council House
Kedleston Road University

Park Farm Centre

Woodlands Road Top

Blenheim Parade

Askerfield Avenue

Scarsdale Avenue

Woodlands Road Top

pm

312

3.26

3.30

3.35

338

3.4

pm

4.36

4.50

4.54

4.59

5.2

5.05

pm

6.00

6.09

6.12

617

6.19

6.22

6.25

pm

3.24

3.38

3.42

347

3.49

3.52

3.55

pm

4.48

5.02

5.06

5.11

514

547

pm

6.20

6.28

6.31

6.34

6.37

6.40

pm

3.36

3.50

3.54

3.59

4.02

4.05

pm

5.00

514

518

523

5.25

528

5.31

pm

6.40

6.43

6.51

.54

6.57

7.00

pm

348
4.02

4.06

4.11
4.14

417

pm

512
5.26

5.29

533
5.36

5.39

then
at
these
mins
past

hour

pm

4.00

4.14

4.18

4,25

4.26

4,29

pm

5.24

538

5.41

5.45

548

5.51

pm

11

14

17

pm

412

4.26

4.30

4.35

4.37

4.40

443

pm

5.36

5.48

5.51

5.55

b.58

6.01

6.08

pm

pm

4.24

4.38

4.42

4.47

4.50

4.53

pm

5.48

55T

.00

6.04

6.07

.10

pm



Buz No

pm pm pm pm
Derby Corporation 5t Council House 8.00 &.30 (i1} 30
Kedleston Road University 8.08 3.38 then 03 38
Park Farm Centre 8.1 &.40 at 10 40
Woodlands Road Top - - these - -
Blenheim Parade umntil 8.14 &.42 mins 12 42 until
Az kerfield Avenue 81T .44 past 14 44
Scarsdale Avenue 8.20 a.47 hour 17 47
Woodlands Road Top - = - -
Bus Ho
pm pm am
F
Derby Corporation 5t Council House 11.00 11.40 12.15
Kedleston Road University 11.08 11.48 12.23
Park Farm Centre 11.10 11.50 12.25
Woodlands Road Top - = -
Blenheim Parade 1112 11.52 1227
Askerfield Avenue 11.14 11.54 12.29
Scarsdale Avenue 1147 11.57 12.32

Woodlands Road Top - - -

F - Fridays only



